Website:http://www.joemex.com  E-mail:Sales@joemexcn.com     Phone:86-769-85562003  Fax:86-769-85562013
          Time In Seconds
Trip Curves Are Specified at 25C/77  F
5~20A Trip  Curves
L
oa
d
 C

 Panel  Hole
Website:http://www.joemex.com  E-mail:Sales@joemexcn.co m     Phone:86-769-85562003  Fax:86-769-85562013
Ordering Information
Typical Part No.
M 1 15- A 1 1 2 0 1
1.Model No.:
 M1=M1 Non Illuminated    M1L=Illuminated
2.Rating:
05=5A   06=6A   16=16A   ……   20=20A
3. Voltage:
A=125AVC/50VDC   B=250VAC/50VDC   C=24VDC
4.Terminals:
1=1#2# terminal is Solder Lug (9.5mm Length Outcrop), 3# terminal is .250 Tab (9.5mm
Length Outcrop)      2=Solder Lug (5.2mm Length Outcrop)
4= Solder Lug (6.2mm Length Outcrop)  5=.250 Tab (9.5mm Length Outcrop)
6=.250 Tab (4.3~4.4 oval hole)        7=Solder Lug (no hole)
5. Base Color:
1=Black   2=White Base   3=灰白 Base   4=深灰 Base   5=灰 Base(432C)+Black cover
A=灰 Base(432C)+White cover  (G020/W005)  B=黑色弧形面板本體
D=灰 Base(432C)+Black cover  (G018/W005)     E=灰不明本體(G071)
E=灰色本體(G085)    G=灰色弧形刻字本體(G084)
6.Rocker Color:
6.1 Clear color
2=Red    3=Green     4=transparent milky        8=Ming Gree       9=clear  blue      D=maurette
F=bright yellow       G=colorless transparent       H=orange
6.2 Opaque color
5=Black     6=Red     7=Gray     E=blue    S=dark gray     U=gray(432C)     V=gray unknown(G068)
W=gray unknown curved superstrure(G045)
6.3 Two-color
R=Black With  Red    T=Black With Green
7.Marking option:
TypeⅠ(Printing)     TypeⅡ( molded)
8.Note:
Ordering Note:
    Some option illustrated below are not listed in the “Ordering Information” chart above. Options denoted by “Special  Order” in their descriptions
are only offered on a special order basis. Other base and button colors and intermediate amp ratings are also available on a special order basis. Due
to ongoing technological advances, consult factory for certification specifics.
Website:http://www.joemex.com  E-mail:Sales@joemexcn.co m     Phone:86-769-85562003  Fax:86-769-85562013
Terminal Types:
Marking Options:
Solder Lug (6.2mm Lenght Outcrop)9.5mm Solder Lug
.250 Tab (9.5mm Lenght Outcrop)
Solder Lug (5.2mm Lenght Outcrop)
Solder Lug (no hole).250 Tab (4.3~4.4 over hole)
A  Type B  Type D  Type
E  Type F  Type G  Type
R
E
S
E
T
B
R
E
S
E
T
R
E
S
E
T
5
6
4
R
E
S
E
T
O
FF-    o
O